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Area & Perimeter 
 Name:__________________________                                                                                                                          Date:___________________ 

 

 
 

                                         

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
  

 

 
 

 

 

   

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 

Find the area and perimeter of a triangle. 
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Find the angle of a triangle. 
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Find the area and perimeter of a triangle. 
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Type = Right Triangle  
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Type = Isosceles Triangle 
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Type = Equilateral Triangle 
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Type = Isosceles Triangle  
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Type = Common Triangle  
 

 
 
 

Find the angle of a triangle. 
 
 
 
 

6
3

o
   

   

no 
 
 
 

52o  
 
 
 

xo
    

62o 
 
 
 

66o  
 
 
 

1) 
 

3) 
 

2) 
 

4) 
 

6) 
 

5) 
 

1) 2) 
 

3) 
y

o
      

79o 
 
 
 

1
1

.3
 i

n
 

   

7
 c

m
    

65 o  
 

 
 
 

n = 
 

 
 
 

52 o  
 

 
 
 

x = 
 

 
 
 

11 o  
 

 
 
 

y = 
 

 
 
 


